
 

Council Meeting Dates 2024 

The Shire of Merredin welcomes ratepayers and members of the community to 

Council Meetings that are open to the public on the following dates for 2024. 

 

All Council meetings will be held at 4:00pm in the Council Chamber, Corner 

King and Barrack Streets, Merredin on the following dates; 

Tuesday, 23 January Tuesday, 30 July 

Tuesday, 27 February Tuesday, 20 August 

Tuesday, 26 March Tuesday, 17 September 

Tuesday, 30 April Tuesday, 22 October 

Tuesday, 21 May Tuesday, 26 November 

Tuesday, 25 June Tuesday, 10 December 
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